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Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2156 (Rat #0033, Act #0021 of 1985) General Bill, By J.G. McAbee, D. Blackwell, S. Blatt, Carnell, J.G. Felder, J.L.
Harris, R.L. Helmly and R.R. Woods

A Bill to amend Section 12-7-616, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the jobs tax credit, so as to extend
eligibility for the credit to service-related industries and for tax year 1985 only increase the number of counties eligible for
classification for purposes of the credit.-amended title

01/16/85
01/16/85
02/06/85
02/07/85
02/12/85
02/13/85
02/13/85
02/28/85
03/05/85
03/05/85
03/06/85
03/06/85
03/06/85
03/06/85
03/06/85
03/13/85
03/19/85
03/19/85
03/19/85
03/26/85

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-310

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-310
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-560
Read second time HJ-602

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-665

Introduced and read first time SJ-408

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-408

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-712
Amended SJ-745

Read second time SJ-747

Read third time SJ-763

Returned SJ-763

Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-1126
Reconsidered HJ-1133

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-1133
Ratified R 33

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/19/85

Act No. 21
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