

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

### H\*2156 (Rat #0033, Act #0021 of 1985) General Bill, By J.G. McAbee, D. Blackwell, S. Blatt, Carnell, J.G. Felder, J.L. Harris, R.L. Helmly and R.R. Woods

A Bill to amend Section 12-7-616, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the jobs tax credit, so as to extend eligibility for the credit to service-related industries and for tax year 1985 only increase the number of counties eligible for classification for purposes of the credit.-amended title

01/16/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-310
01/16/85	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-310
02/06/85	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-560
02/07/85	House	Read second time HJ-602
02/12/85	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-665
02/13/85	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-408
02/13/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-408
02/28/85	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-712
03/05/85	Senate	Amended SJ-745
03/05/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-747
03/06/85	Senate	Read third time SJ-763
03/06/85	Senate	Returned SJ-763
03/06/85	House	Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-1126
03/06/85	House	Reconsidered HJ-1133
03/06/85	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-1133
03/13/85		Ratified R 33
03/19/85		Signed By Governor
03/19/85		Effective date 03/19/85
03/19/85		Act No. 21
03/26/85		Copies available